Ranking Lists Period 205

Under 13 Boys

Pos Name

SAVILL, Luke (K.)
WARD, Alec (CV.)
JARVIS, Tom (LL)
PANG, Hugo (DO.)
LEETE, Matthew (LI.)
HOBSON, James (Y.)
BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)
KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.)
BARKER, Robert (LA.)
10 GRANT, Liam (SY.)

11 BUTLER, Nathan (LI.)
12 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)
13 HASKELL, Edward (DV.)
14 CHAPPELL, James (LA.)
15 GILLEN, Alex (Sasha) (SY.)
16 SMITH, James (K.)

17 DIGNUM, Jamie (Ml.)
18 RULE, James (Y.)

19 BELL, William (Y.)

20 HARLAND, Joshua (CV.)
21 MERTON, Jack (K.)

22 ROYCHOUDHURY, Rijul (E.)
23 TOMBS, Ben (NP.)

24 DAISH, Matthew (HA.)
25 TYNDALL, Oliver (GS.)
26 JOHNSON, Yochai (K.)
27 TILLEY, Alex (YS.)

28 RASHID, Aman (LE.)

29 DAI, Harry (Y.)

30 NASH, William (Y.)
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Under 13 Girls
Pos Name

LI, Jane (E.)

HALL, Zahna (Ml.)

PAYET, Denise (MLl.)
NIXON, Kate (Y.)

CROSS, Stephanie (E.)
BARBER, Imogen (Y.)
CHEER, Kate (SX.)
SCARLES, Imogen (BU.)

9 POTTER, Grace (LI)

10 MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)

11 BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.)
12 MYERS, Ffion (Y.)

13 DILLON, Megan (LA.)

14 COSGROVE, Robyn (CH.)
15 PAYN, Bella (DV.)

16 SCOTT, Rachael (CH.) 211
17 BARLOW, Sophie (CV.)

18 DENNISON, Tiana (E.)

19 BILSBORROW, Holly (WO.)
20 TAYLOR, Danni (CH.)
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Rtg

1414
1342
1297
1268
1142
1094
1062
1037
1018
959
875
832
820
798
746
738
680
666
639
586
566
562
496
482
473
470
467
457
444
429

Rtg

570
495
477
457
430
408
382
380
360
322
320
302
251
238
231

203
203
182
179
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Flg
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21 CHAN, Jasmine (MLl.) 177

22 HANCOCK, Lucie (ST.) 170

23 TURLEY, Helen (LL.) 167

24 GHOSH, Shristi (Y.) 165

25 WILLIAMS, Holly (CV.) 152

26 ASHFIELD, Megan (BU.) 146 *
27 HALSALL, Emma (CH.) 144

28 MONTAGUE-WILSON, Florence (K.)137

29 MARSDEN, Ruth (K.) 123

30 SHEPHERD, Katie (BK.) 120
Cadet Boys

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.) 2095 *
2 LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.) 1587

3 MABEY, Samuel (NP.) 1558 *
4 SAVILL, Luke (K.) 1414

5 BENNETT, Jack (SX.) 1395

6 WELLS, Tyrone (MLl.) 1367 *
7 GILES, Marcus (SY.) 1364 *
8 WARD, Alec (CV.) 1342 *
9 ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (Ml.) 1302
10 JARVIS, Tom (Ll.) 1297
11 PANG, Hugo (DO.) 1268
12 LAWANSON, Raphael (SY.) 1187
13 LEWIS, Danny (Ml.) 1161 *
14 WOOD, Bradley (Y.) 1160
15 WRIGHT, Daniel (MLl.) 1155
16 LEETE, Matthew (LI.) 1142
17 CHAN, Miles Dak Hay (NP.) 1141 **
18 FORSTER, Billy (CV.) 1106 *
19 HOBSON, James (Y.) 1094
20 MISHRA, Abhijay (Y.) 1064
21 BENNETT, Joshua (SX.) 1062
22 KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.) 1037
23 BARKER, Robert (LA.) 1018
24 WILLIAMS, Ryan (E.) 989

25 GARROD, James (Y.) 983

26 ROSS, William (LI.) 976

27 CROSS, Adam (LE.) 970

28 MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.) 965 ~
29 GRANT, Liam (SY.) 959

30 WESTWOOD, Jake (ST.) 953
Cadet Girls

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 HO, Tin-Tin (MI.) 2328 *
2 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.) 1889 ~
3 PEAKE, Lois (SX.) 1139 *
4 BOLTON, Emily (CU.) 1061 *
5 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.) 1015

6 ZHU, Lucy (SK.) 980 *
7 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.) 919

8 JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.) 830

9 PATEL, Ella (E.) 816 *
10 FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.) 724 *
11 HUMPHREYS, Amy (NG.) 718

12 CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI.) 711

13 BIRD, Nicole (NP.) 691

14 LI, Jane (E.) 570



15 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
16 FOSTER, Evie (K.)

17 LAI, Samantha (Ml.)

18 NOUTCH, Hannah (LI.)
19 WILSON, Beth (DV.)

20 AYDIN, Eda Emel (ML.)

21 HALL, Zahna (ML)

22 SHEEN, Emma (SX.)

23 DAVIDSON, Eleanor (CV.)
24 PAYET, Denise (Ml.)

25 NIXON, Kate (Y.)

26 HOLDER, Holly (SX.)

27 BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.)
28 CROSS, Stephanie (E.)

29 EVANS, Lauren (ST.)

30 BARBER, Imogen (Y.)

Junior Boys

Pos Name

—t

WALKER, Sam (NG.)
GRAY, Lewis (K.)
MORAIS, Igor (ML)
WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)
ZILESNICK, Zak (Ml.)
MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
PATEL, Jared (E.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
MABEY, Samuel (NP.)

10 TUTTLE, Bradley (HE.)

11 HARRISON, Adam (Ll.)

12 DOWNING, George (DO.)
13 HO, Michael (SY.)

14 SWEENEY, Laurence (WA.)
15 GEE, Daryl (Y.)

16 SAVILL, Luke (K.)

17 BENNETT, Jack (SX.)

18 PLACID, Reece (K.)

19 WELLS, Tyrone (Ml.)

20 GILES, Marcus (SY.)

21 WARD, Alec (CV.)

22 OUTHWAITE, Matthew (WA.)
23 REED, Adam (Ml.)

24 ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (Ml.)
25 WALSH, Luke (HE.)

26 FORSHAW, Alexander (SX.)
27 JARVIS, Tom (Ll.)

28 HO, Ping (Ml.)

29 SUSSEX, Dominic (DV.)

30 PANG, Hugo (DO.)
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Junior Girls
Pos Name

SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
BATES, Emily (LI.)

HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
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556
553
525
515
512
510
495
493
484
477
457
441
438
430
421
408

Rtg

2408
2192
2141
2095
1909
1673
1654
1587
1558
1558
1536
1513
1457
1450
1429
1414
1395
1393
1367
1364
1342
1332
1314
1302
1301
1297
1297
1294
1272
1268
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2427
2382
2328
2269
2243
2151
2147
2057
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9 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
10 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
11 TORKINGTON, Emma (K.)
12 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)

13 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)

14 OULD, Jasmin (K.)

15 TREVORROW, Rachel (CO.)
16 ROBINSON, Laura (YS.)

17 GIBSON, Janay (CH.)

18 PEAKE, Lois (SX.)

19 YASMIN, Majada (Ml.)
20 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
21 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
22 LIMBU, Sushmita (Ml.)
23 TOVEY, Emma (K.)

24 ZHU, Lucy (SK.)

25 FINN, Nicole (Y.)

26 JACKSON, Naomi (DV.)
27 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.)
28 GRAY, Daniella (K.)

29 ROYS, Emily (LI)

30 REED, Kelly (CO.)

Senior Men

Pos Name

1  PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
2 DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
=3 KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)

=3 REED, Daniel (CV.)

5 BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
6 DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
7 EVANS, Gavin (BU.)

8 WARE, Mathew (DO.)

9 MCBEATH, David (HA.)
10 HERBERT, Gareth (BK.)
11 NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)

12 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

13 MEADS, David (DU.)

14 BRYANT, Craig (DV.)

15 CULLEN, Sean (DY.)

16 HIRJI, Alim (Ml.)

17 GRAY, Lewis (K.)

18 MARSDEN, Michael (DU.)
19 HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)

20 MAYBANKS, William (HE.)
21 ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)
22 O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)
23 MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)

24 SMITH, Mark Richard (Y.)
25 WALKER, Sam (NG.)

26 KINLOCKE, Garth (HA.)
27 SIMPSON, Mark (DU.)

28 CHARLES, Neil (Ml.)

29 DAYBELL, Kim (YS.)

30 BASTERFIELD, Daniel (Ml.)

Senior Women

Pos Name

1889
1860
1757
1713
1628
1482
1415
1359
1338

1139
1133
1061
1015
1010
996
980
953
923
919
894
839
839

Rtg

4868
4861
4549
4549
4460
4231
3813
3721
3628
3580
3488
3344
3336
3307
3252
3212
3188
3186
3162
3156
3146
3141
3129
3126
3123
3096
3094
3006
2979
2952

Rtg
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PARKER, Joanna (SY.)
SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)
HICKS, Hannah (HA.)
LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
VICKERS, Emma (DY.)
SPINK, Lauren (NK.)
BATES, Emily (LI.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
WRIGHT, Melissa (YS.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
WANG, Sarra (E.)

RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)

KEAST, Lesley (LI.)
OULD, Jasmin (K.)
HALLOWS, Caroline (CH.)
ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)
HUGHES, Kate (WO.)

(

CHAPMAN, Gemma (BK.)

Veteran Men

Pos
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Name

TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

BARTRAM, Chris (K.)
CHARLES, Neil (MLl.)
ROGERS, Chris (LE.)
VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
TROTT, Andrew (NP.)
WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.)
GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.)
SMITH, Eddie (ND.)
CUTLER, Tom (Ml.)
ECKERSLEY, Nigel (SX.)
NEIL, Lee (NG.)

LIGHTOWLER, Richard (Y.)

JOHNS, Brian (CH.)
WHITING, Paul (DV.)
PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.)
BARR, David (BK.)
KENNEDY, Joe (K) (E.)
CLINTON, Chris (Y.)
GIRDLER, lan (SY.)
BROWN, Mark (K.)
GANNON, David (LE.)
GEHLOT, Hari (BK.)
JONAH, Jerome (SY.)
HARVEY, Dave (GS.)
LOGSDON, Philip (NK.)
DYSON, Tim (Y.)
O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)

2872

4092
4024
3369
3142
3111
3102
3002
2974
2914
2866
2827
2817
2796
2780
2779
2771
2728
2668
2635
2610
2567
2539
2534
2527
2512
2501
2482
2383
2371

Rtg

3289
3158
3021
2939
2930
2917
2910

2862
2826
2811
2792
2774
2774
2762
2733
2726
2722
2719
2713
2705
2671
2655
2651
2647
2646
2644
2641

*%k

*%k

*%k

*%k

Flg



29 PAPANTONIOU, Costas (Ml.)

30 PALMER, Stuart (NK.)
Veteran Women

Pos Name

COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
KEAST, Lesley (LI.)
REEVES, Michele (AV.)
RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
ROSE, Emma (HE.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
ADAMS, Janet (Y.)

9 HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
10 HARRISON, Jennifer (E.)
11 COHEN, Jane (Y.)
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12 WELSMAN, Margaret (NP.)

13 VICKERS, Jane (DY.)
14 JOHNS, Jan (CH.)

15 WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.)
16 DURHAM, Jane (CV.)
17 LOCKE, Gill (E.)

18 SAYER, Elaine (E.)

19 RIDER, Sandra (Y.)

20 PEARCE, Diane (K.)

21 ST.LEDGER, Diane (ST.)
22 KING, Sheila (SX.)

23 BAWDEN, Marilyn (E.)
24 SIMPSON, Linda (Y.)
25 BUOEY, Brenda (LA.)
26 WANG, Lucy (E.)

27 JOHNSON, Cath (Y.)
28 MCEVOY, Denise (CH.)
29 AUVACHE, Deborah (E.)
30 VAJDI, Carmen (SY.)

2633
2630

Rtg

2976
2913
2836
2812
2787
2773
2744
2726
2597
2575
2569
2567
2565
2561
2520
2506
2494
2476
2452
2440
2437
2436
2430
2420
2412
2410
2393
2389
2388
2381
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